
2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

CPF 8 2 2 0 12

DEM 7,587 1,598 2,296 5,458 16,939

ECO 4 0 1 2 7

GRE 23 5 7 25 60

IND 269 79 122 174 644

LPF 90 20 20 49 179

NPA 6,907 1,680 2,274 3,305 14,166

PSL 0 0 1 2 3

REF 5 1 2 3 11

REP 8,981 3,587 4,326 3,643 20,537

Total 23,874 6,972 9,051 12,661 52,558

District Number

Party

1



2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

CPF 9 2 1 12

DEM 9,568 1,598 5,773 16,939

ECO 4 0 3 7

GRE 30 5 25 60

IND 344 79 221 644

LPF 105 20 54 179

NPA 8,483 1,680 4,003 14,166

PSL 0 0 3 3

REF 5 1 5 11

REP 11,595 3,587 5,355 20,537

Total 30,143 6,972 15,443 52,558

District Number

Party

2



2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

CNG Congressional District

12 13 Total

CPF 8 4 12

DEM 7,587 9,352 16,939

ECO 4 3 7

GRE 23 37 60

IND 269 375 644

LPF 90 89 179

NPA 6,907 7,259 14,166

PSL 0 3 3

REF 5 6 11

REP 8,981 11,556 20,537

Total 23,874 28,684 52,558

District Number

Party

3



2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

CTY City District

1 2 4 7 10 14 16

CPF 0 0 2 0 0 5 0

DEM 304 537 757 4,330 1,128 3,286 343

ECO 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

GRE 2 1 2 20 5 12 1

IND 15 19 45 140 34 129 14

LPF 6 5 9 40 9 46 1

NPA 373 518 789 2,505 800 3,189 285

PSL 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

REF 1 0 0 3 0 2 0

REP 774 691 2,122 2,561 1,082 3,827 600

Total 1,475 1,771 3,726 9,603 3,058 10,498 1,244

District Number

Party

4



17 18 24 Total

1 3 1 12

510 4,301 1,443 16,939

0 2 1 7

1 11 5 60

27 140 81 644

5 44 14 179

491 3,718 1,498 14,166

0 0 1 3

0 3 2 11

932 5,154 2,794 20,537

1,967 13,376 5,840 52,558



2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

FC Fire District

3 Total

DEM 304 304

GRE 2 2

IND 15 15

LPF 6 6

NPA 373 373

REF 1 1

REP 774 774

Total 1,475 1,475

District Number

Party

5



2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

HSE FL House of Representatives

64 66 69 Total

CPF 8 2 2 12

DEM 7,587 1,598 7,754 16,939

ECO 4 0 3 7

GRE 23 5 32 60

IND 269 79 296 644

LPF 90 20 69 179

NPA 6,907 1,680 5,579 14,166

PSL 0 0 3 3

REF 5 1 5 11

REP 8,981 3,587 7,969 20,537

Total 23,874 6,972 21,712 52,558

District Number

Party

6



2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

CPF 8 2 2 0 12

DEM 7,587 1,598 2,296 5,458 16,939

ECO 4 0 1 2 7

GRE 23 5 7 25 60

IND 269 79 122 174 644

LPF 90 20 20 49 179

NPA 6,907 1,680 2,274 3,305 14,166

PSL 0 0 1 2 3

REF 5 1 2 3 11

REP 8,981 3,587 4,326 3,643 20,537

Total 23,874 6,972 9,051 12,661 52,558

District Number

Party

7



2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

SEN Florida Senate

16 19 24 Total

CPF 8 0 4 12

DEM 7,587 4,330 5,022 16,939

ECO 4 2 1 7

GRE 23 20 17 60

IND 269 140 235 644

LPF 90 40 49 179

NPA 6,907 2,505 4,754 14,166

PSL 0 2 1 3

REF 5 3 3 11

REP 8,981 2,561 8,995 20,537

Total 23,874 9,603 19,081 52,558

District Number

Party

8



2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

TAX Tax district

4 Total

DEM 192 192

GRE 1 1

IND 5 5

LPF 2 2

NPA 229 229

REP 262 262

Total 691 691

District Number

Party

9



2/15/2021 JULIE MARCUS

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:19 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2021 March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/08/2021

Election  399

WRD City Wards

11 21 41 71 72 73 74

CPF 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

DEM 304 537 757 989 1,281 918 1,142

ECO 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

GRE 2 1 2 2 7 4 7

IND 15 19 45 47 31 22 40

LPF 6 5 9 2 11 14 13

NPA 373 518 789 632 668 555 650

PSL 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

REF 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

REP 774 691 2,122 1,038 510 577 436

Total 1,475 1,771 3,726 2,711 2,509 2,092 2,291

District Number

Party

10



101 141 161 171 172 173 174 181 241 242

0 5 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0

1,128 3,286 343 114 115 137 144 4,301 443 325

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

5 12 1 0 0 0 1 11 0 1

34 129 14 5 9 11 2 140 24 19

9 46 1 0 1 3 1 44 3 4

800 3,189 285 126 126 116 123 3,718 434 383

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1

1,082 3,827 600 222 270 226 214 5,154 910 660

3,058 10,498 1,244 467 521 494 485 13,376 1,817 1,393



243 244 Total

0 0 12

361 314 16,939

1 0 7

1 3 60

17 21 644

3 4 179

356 325 14,166

0 0 3

0 0 11

758 466 20,537

1,497 1,133 52,558


